Tentative Schedule

September 2025
Date Activity Hotel
Aug 27 (Wed) Leave the U.S.
Aug 28 (Thu)  Arrive into EBB; Shuttle to Hotel Entebbe: Centralilnn
Aug 29 (Fri) Travel to Fort Portal Fort Portal: West End Hotel
Aug 30 (Sat) Queen Elizabeth National Park Fort Portal: West End Hotel
Aug 31 (Sun)  Travel to Bundibugyo Bundi: Comfort Inn
Sep 1 (Mon) Visit Government Office / Workday ONE Bundi: Comfort Inn
Sep 2 (Tue) Workday TWO Bundi: Comfort Inn
Sep 3 (Wed) Workday THREE Bundi: Comfort Inn
Sep 4 (Thu) Workday FOUR Bundi: Comfort Inn
Sep 5 (Fri) Training with Medical Team / Visit Hospital Bundi: Comfort Inn
Sep 6 (Sat) Semuliki National Park Bundi: Comfort Inn
Sep 7 (Sun) Visit Children’s Club / Swimming Bundi: Comfort Inn
Sep 8 (Mon) Workday FIVE Bundi: Comfort Inn
Sep 9 (Tue) Workday SIX Bundi: Comfort Inn
Sep 10 (Wed) Workday SEVEN Bundi: Comfort Inn
Sep 11 (Thu)  Travel to Murchison Falls Murchison Falls
Sep 12 (Fri) Murchison Falls Murchison Falls
Sep 13 (Sat) Travel to Kampala Kampala: Namirembe Guest

House
Sep 14 (Sun)  Tour Kampala & Head to Airport

Sep 15 (Mon)  Arrive in U.S.

Bundibugyo - Murchison Falls: 356 km; 6 hours, 35 minutes
Murchison Falls - Namirembe: 233 km; 3 hours, 45 minutes



Personal Budget
(Approximate)

Hotels - $334 or $567 (17 nights; all prices include breakfast)
» Central Inn (Entebbe); 1 night
Twin room: $30 per night (pp)
Single room: $50 per night
Total: $30 or $50

West End Hotel (Fort Portal); 2 nights
Twin room: $15 per night (pp)
Single room: $19 per night

Total: $30 or $38

» Comfort Hotel (Bundibugyo); 11 nights
Single room: $17 per night (fan); $31 per night (air conditioning)
Total: $187 or $341

» Hotel (Murchison Falls); 2 nights
Twin room: $30 per night (pp)
Single room: $50 per night

Total: $60 or $100

Namirembe Guest House (Kampala); 1 night
Twin room: $27 per night (pp)
Single room: $38 per night
Total: $27 or $38

Group Expenses - $400
e Vans - $235 per person
* Fuel - $125 per person
e QE Guides & Jeeps - $40 per person

Recreation - $185 (plus optional activities)
» Queen Elizabeth National Park - $75 (entrance fee & boat ride)
« Semuliki National Park - $35
* Murchison Falls National Park - $75

Miscellaneous - $200 + souvenirs
Meals & snacks — (Food costs less when we’re in Bundibugyo)
Souvenirs - Choose your limit!

Grand Total: $1,119 or $1,352 (+ Uganda visitor’s visa and souvenirs)



